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Latitude
longiftude

one

Loc Time Corr

War Time Corr

Sex

Date of Birth

Day
Time of Birth
[shta

City

State

Country

28:40:00 North
77:26:00 East

: 82:30:00 East
. -00:20:16 Hour
: 00:00:00 Hour

Local Mean Time __:

Equation of Time

Siderial Time

Sunrise .

Sunset

Day Duration
Sun Pos. (Ayan)

11:09:44 Hour
00:01:25 Hour
17:13:56 Hour
07:09:38 Hour
17:28:23 Hour

0 10:18:45 Hour

Sun Pos. (Gola)

Secson___

SunDegree_

Ascendent Degree _:

Uttarayan

Dakshin

Shisir

06:24:48 Sagittarius
19:27:15 Aquarius

: Male

1 22/12/2025

. Monday

: 11:30:00 Hour
: 10:50:53 Ghati
: Noida

: Uttar Pradesh

: India

Avakahada Chakra
Ascendent-Lord

Rasi-Lord

Yoga
Karan
Gana
Yoni

Nadi

Varan
Vashya
Varga

Yunja

Hansak

Name Alphabet .
Paya(Rasi-Nak)

SunSign(West)

Aquarius - Satumn

. Capricorn - Saturn
Naksh.-Charan ____:
Nakshatra Lord :

U Sadha - 2
Sun

: Dhruva

: Taitila

: Manushya
: Nakul

. Antya

: Vaishya

: Jalchar

: Mooshak
» Antya

: Bhoomi

Bho-Bhojra
[ron - Copper
Capricorn
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Planetary Degrees and their Positions

Pl R C Rasi Degree Speed Nak Pad No. RL NL  Sub
Asc Agu 19:27:15 504:29:47 Satbisha 4 24 Sat Rah Mar
Sun Sag 06:24:48 01:01:07 Moola 2 19 Jup Ket Rah
Mon Cap 00:42:41 12:18:24 U Sadha 2 21 Saf  Sun Rah
Mar C Sag 11:01:39 00:45:34 Moola 4 19 Jup Ket Sat

Mer Sco 19:52:16 01:27:15 Jyestha 1 18 Mar Mer Ven
Jup R Gem 28:21:06 00:07:02 Punrvsu 3 7 Mer Jup Ven
Ven C Sag 02:42:51 01:15:32 Moola 1 19 Jup Ket Ven
Sat Pis 01:27:13 00:.02:33 P Bhad 4 25 Jup Jup Rah
Rah R Agu 17:16:49 00:09:31 Satbisha 4 24 Sat Rah Ven
Ket R leo 17:16:49 00:09:31 P Phal 2 11 Sun Ven Mon
Ura R Tau 04:01:33 00:02:00 Kiittika 3 3 Ven Sun Sat

Nep Pis 05:11:29 00:.00:25 UBhad 1 26 Jup Saf Sat

Plu Cop 08:12:47 00:01:41 U Sadha 4 21 Sat Sun Ven
Mid Heaven Sco 25:11:31 -- Jyestha - 18 Mar Mer Rah

R-Retrograde S$-Stationary

C- Combust D-Deep Combust
Rahu : True

Lahiri Ayanamsa : 24:13:17

Lagna Challt
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Balance of Dasa : Sun 4 Years 2 Months 4 Days

Sun 6 Years

Vimshottari Dasha

Mon 10 Years

Mar 7 Years

Rah 18 Years

Jup 16 Years

22/12/2025
26/02/2030

26/02/2030
26/02/2040

26/02/2040
26/02/2047

26/02/2047
25/02/2065

25/02/2065
25/02/2081

00/00/0000
00/00/0000
22/12/2025
16/03/2026
02/01/2027
15/12/2027
21/10/2028
25/02/2029
26/02/2030

Rah
Jup
Sat
Mer
Ket
Ven

Mon 27/12/2030
Mar 28/07/2031
Rah 26/01/2033
Jup 28/05/2034
Sat  27/12/2035
Mer 28/05/2037
Ket 27/12/2037
Ven 28/08/2039
Sun 26/02/2040

Mar 24/07/2040
Rah 12/08/2041
Jup 19/07/2042
Sat  28/08/2043
Mer 24/08/2044
Ket 20/01/2045
Ven 22/03/2046
Sun 28/07/2046
Mon 26/02/2047

Rah 08/11/2049
Jup 03/04/2052
Sat  08/02/2055
Mer 27/08/2057
Ket 15/09/2058
Ven 14/09/2061
Sun 09/08/2062
Mon 08/02/2064
Mar 25/02/2065

Jup 16/04/2067
Sat  27/10/2069
Mer 02/02/2072
Ket 08/01/2073
Ven 09/09/2075
Sun 27/06/2076
Mon 27/10/2077
Mar 03/10/2078
Rah 25/02/2081

Sat 19 Years Mer 17 Years Ket 7 Years Ven 20 Years Sun 6 Years
25/02/2081 26/02/2100 26/02/2117 27/02/2124 27/02/2144
26/02/2100 26/02/2117 27/02/2124 27/02/2144 00/00/0000

Sat  29/02/2084
Mer 08/11/2086
Ket 18/12/2087
Ven 17/02/2091
Sun 30/01/2092
Mon 30/08/2093
Mar 09/10/2094
Rah 15/08/2097
Jup 26/02/2100

% The above dasa periods have been computed on the basis of Moon Degree. However, as per

Mer 26/07/2102
Ket 23/07/2103
Ven 23/05/2106
Sun 29/03/2107
Mon 28/08/2108
Mar 25/08/2109
Rah 13/03/2112
Jup 19/06/2114
Sat  26/02/2117

Ket 26/07/2117
Ven 25/09/2118
Sun 31/01/2119
Mon 01/09/2119
Mar 28/01/2120
Rah 14/02/2121
Jup 21/01/2122
Sat  02/03/2123
Mer 27/02/2124

Ven 29/06/2127
Sun 28/06/2128
Mon 27/02/2130
Mar 29/04/2131
Rah 29/04/2134
Jup 28/12/2136
Sat  27/02/2140
Mer 28/12/2142
Ket 27/02/2144

bhayat / bhabhog the balance of dasais Sun4Y 2 M 2 D.

Sun 16/06/2144
Mon 15/12/2144
Mar 22/04/2145
Rah 23/12/2145
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000

% The Dates given for Dasa periods show their endings. Divisions of Vimshottari Dasa for
Complete 120 years are given here without any consideration of longivity.
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Personality Analysis

A life of prosperity and happiness are assured to you, as per the clear
indications of the configuration of Aguarius Ascendant (Lagna) on the rise with
Pisces Navamsa and Gemini Dreskana in the fourth Pad of Satbhisha at the fime of
your birth. With this favourable frend available to you, you can go ahead with your
plans 1o achieve tremendous successes in life.

The most significant year of your life will be when you aftain the age of 28.
[t should, in fact, be a landmark, because it is then that you will not only make ¢
pile of money, you can also aspire to occupy a position of rank and power. If that
materialise, then your progress will be meteoric, because anyone in an influential
post at the young age of 28 can certainly aspire to reach for the moon.

An infelligent individual, you can chalk out a thoughtful and methodic
approach to issues, without adopting a rash attitude, and achieve very good
results.

You have also the ability to think up of new ideas and experiment with
them. Invariably your original approach will yield rich dividends.

Being a kind and generous person, you will extend a helping hand to the
needy. But people can't fool you, as you have the unseen power of reading others'
thoughts. You know o whom you have to provide succour and whom you have fc
ignore.

You don't make friends easily, but once you accept someone as your pdadl,
you will freat him like an ally and stand by him at all times. In furn, friends extend
their full support to you.

You will have a pleasant and enjoyable homely life. With an attractive and
desirable spouse and promising children, you can lead a life of contentment.

A religious person, you will undertake many pilgrimages. You won't shirk
contributing liberally to charity. You will also evince a keen interest in learning about
the mysteries of the universe and the cycle of birth.,

Already a lucky human, more luck will come your way if you follow the
guidelines listed below :

The colours that favour you are white, red, yellow and cream. Keep off
blue, green and orange.
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The numbers that will prove good are 2, 3, 7 and 9; numbers 1, 4, 5 and 8
are unlucky.

Your lucky days are Friday and Saturday; whereas Wednesday is average.
Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and Sunday are not too favourable as they may bring
worries, forcing you to incur much expenses.
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